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1 12624511 G B SCIENCE SHUBHAM SINGH 301 67 D1 41 52 D1 42 62 D1 43 70 C1 83 70 D1 48 67 C2 A2 A1 A2 PASS 321 64.2 G B SCIENCE

2 12624555 G B HUM ROHAN MUNDKAR 301 60 D2 302 67 C2 27 70 B2 29 71 C1 30 70 C1 48 66 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 338 67.6 PASS 338 67.6 G B HUM

3 12624528 G B COMMERCEDIPAK PRASAD 301 82 B2 30 72 B2 41 53 D1 54 77 B2 55 56 C2 48 82 B2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 340 68.0 G B COMMERCE

4 12624513 G B COMMERCERAJAN JHA 301 78 C1 30 79 B1 41 58 C2 54 75 C1 55 58 C2 48 70 C2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 348 69.6 G B COMMERCE

5 12624532 G B COMMERCEMANISH KUMAR BARNWAL 301 76 C2 302 73 C1 30 62 C2 54 73 C1 55 79 B1 48 70 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 363 72.6 G B COMMERCE

6 12624540 G B HUM AMIT KUMAR SINGH 301 74 C2 302 74 B2 27 74 B2 29 76 B2 30 74 B2 48 62 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 372 74.4 PASS 372 74.4 G B HUM

7 12624508 G B SCIENCE AKASH KUMAR SINGH 301 77 C1 41 55 D1 42 82 B1 43 85 B1 83 82 C1 48 63 D1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 381 76.2 G B SCIENCE

8 12624538 G B COMMERCEAMAN NAYAK 301 86 B1 30 88 A2 41 55 D1 54 84 B1 55 70 B2 48 83 B2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 383 76.6 G B COMMERCE

9 12624543 G B HUM BAIBHAV GHOSH 301 73 C2 302 76 B2 27 75 B1 29 80 B1 30 80 D1 48 64 D1 A1 A2 A1 PASS 384 76.8 PASS 384 76.8 G B HUM

10 12624563 G B SCIENCE SUBHAJIT BISWAS 301 84 B2 41 59 C2 42 83 B1 43 87 A2 44 74 C1 48 73 C1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 387 77.4 G B SCIENCE

11 12624509 G B SCIENCE MD DANYAAL QAMAR 301 91 A2 41 67 C1 42 78 B1 43 80 B1 83 85 B2 48 73 C1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 401 80.2 G B SCIENCE

12 12624504 G B SCIENCE ABHISHEK SHARMA 301 90 A2 41 60 C2 42 85 A2 43 88 A2 44 95 A1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 418 83.6 G B SCIENCE

13 12624557 G B HUM SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 301 76 C2 302 85 A2 27 90 A1 29 87 A2 30 87 A2 48 66 D1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 425 85 5th PASS 425 85 5th G B HUM

14 12624499 G B SCIENCE ABINASH MONDAL 301 80 C1 41 91 A2 42 91 A2 43 75 B2 83 90 B1 48 67 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 427 85.4 G B SCIENCE

15 12624495 G B SCIENCE BIKRAM SAHA 301 93 A2 41 78 B1 42 95 A1 43 83 B1 83 91 B1 48 78 C1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 440 88.0 G B SCIENCE

16 12624525 G B COMMERCESOMNATH THAKUR 301 85 B2 302 89 A2 30 90 A2 54 90 A2 55 90 A2 48 84 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 444 88.8 2nd G B COMMERCE

17 12624500 G B SCIENCE ANUBHAV DAS 301 92 A2 41 82 B1 42 95 A1 43 93 A2 44 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 457 91.4 G B SCIENCE

18 12624501 G B SCIENCE SHIVAM TIWARI 301 84 B2 41 96 A1 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 83 96 A1 48 62 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 466 93.2 4th G B SCIENCE

19 12624490 G B SCIENCE ANIRBAN MAJI 301 94 A1 41 93 A2 42 95 A1 43 91 A2 44 98 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 471 94.2 3rd G B SCIENCE

20 12624493 G B SCIENCE SAYAN BANERJEE 301 91 A2 41 95 A1 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 44 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 471 94.2 3rd G B SCIENCE

21 12624497 G B SCIENCE RUDRA BANERJEE 301 92 A2 41 94 A2 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 44 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 471 94.2 3rd G B SCIENCE

22 12624494 G B SCIENCE ROHIT BASU ROY CHOUDHURY 301 95 A1 41 95 A1 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 83 96 A1 48 93 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 476 95.2 2nd G B SCIENCE

23 12624550 G G HUM NIKITA KUMARI SHOW 301 62 D1 302 57 D1 27 54 D2 29 62 D1 30 50 D1 48 54 D2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 285 57 PASS 285 57 G G HUM

24 12624541 G G HUM ANKITA PARMANIK 301 67 D1 302 62 D1 27 64 C1 29 66 C2 30 55 B1 48 55 D2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 314 62.8 PASS 314 62.8 G G HUM

25 12624536 G G COMMERCEPAMMY KUMARI 301 66 D1 302 66 C2 30 71 B2 54 65 D1 55 56 C2 48 65 D1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 324 64.8 G G COMMERCE

26 12624512 G G COMMERCETANU PAWAR 301 81 C1 302 67 C2 30 60 C2 54 66 C2 55 56 C2 48 63 D1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 330 66.0 G G COMMERCE

27 12624564 G G COMMERCEVASUNDHARA SHARMA 301 74 C2 302 68 C2 30 69 C1 54 68 C2 55 59 C1 48 63 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 338 67.6 G G COMMERCE

28 12624537 G G COMMERCETANU KUMARI SINGH 301 75 C2 30 71 B2 54 68 C2 55 57 C2 65 73 D1 48 60 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 344 68.8 G G COMMERCE

29 12624524 G G COMMERCEANJALI PATEL 301 76 C2 302 70 C1 30 72 B2 54 70 C2 55 59 C1 48 58 D2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 347 69.4 G G COMMERCE

30 12624547 G G HUM KIRAN KUMARI 301 66 D1 302 70 C1 27 65 C1 29 73 C1 30 74 B2 48 71 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 348 69.6 PASS 348 69.6 G G HUM

31 12624515 G G COMMERCESMRITI RAY 301 80 C1 30 67 C1 54 71 C2 55 61 C1 65 76 C2 48 71 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 355 71.0 G G COMMERCE

32 12624520 G G COMMERCEPRIYANKA KUMARI THAKUR 301 80 C1 302 72 C1 30 75 B2 54 73 C1 55 62 C1 48 57 D2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 362 72.4 G G COMMERCE

33 12624527 G G COMMERCEPAYAL DAS 301 80 C1 30 77 B1 54 73 C1 55 58 C2 65 76 C2 48 60 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 364 72.8 G G COMMERCE

34 12624531 G G COMMERCEITISHA DAS 301 80 C1 302 76 B2 30 78 B1 54 75 C1 55 59 C1 48 73 C1 A1 A2 A1 PASS 368 73.6 G G COMMERCE

35 12624545 G G HUM DIYA CHOWDHURY 301 73 C2 302 73 C1 27 72 B2 29 77 B2 30 74 B2 48 68 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 369 73.8 PASS 369 73.8 G G HUM

36 12624533 G G COMMERCESAKSHI MISHRA 301 85 B2 30 84 A2 41 51 B1 54 84 B1 55 76 B1 48 80 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 380 76.0 G G COMMERCE

37 12624535 G G COMMERCEKOMAL YADAV 301 85 B2 302 77 B2 30 75 B2 54 76 C1 55 67 B2 48 65 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 380 76.0 G G COMMERCE

38 12624549 G G HUM NAZMA BEGUM 301 71 C2 302 75 B2 27 73 B2 29 79 B2 30 82 B1 48 63 D1 A1 A2 A1 PASS 380 76 PASS 380 76 G G HUM

39 12624514 G G COMMERCEINDIRA CHAKRABORTY 301 90 A2 302 80 B1 30 79 B1 54 79 B2 55 56 C2 48 74 C1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 384 76.8 G G COMMERCE

40 12624556 G G HUM RUPA YADAV 301 84 B2 302 82 B1 27 65 C1 29 84 B1 30 77 B1 48 84 B1 A1 A2 A1 PASS 392 78.4 PASS 392 78.4 G G HUM

41 12624534 G G COMMERCERITIKA KUMARI 301 90 A2 30 82 B1 54 83 B1 55 61 C1 65 86 B2 48 79 B2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 402 80.4 G G COMMERCE

42 12624542 G G HUM ANNU KUMARI 301 80 C1 302 82 B1 27 83 A2 29 84 B1 30 81 B1 48 55 D2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 410 82 PASS 410 82 G G HUM

43 12624502 G G SCIENCE BEAUTY KUMARI 301 80 C1 41 65 C1 42 81 B1 43 93 A2 44 92 A2 48 94 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 411 82.2 G G SCIENCE

44 12624554 G G HUM PRIYANKA MAHATO 301 86 B1 302 83 B1 27 78 B1 29 85 A2 30 79 B1 48 84 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 411 82.2 PASS 411 82.2 G G HUM

45 12624521 G G COMMERCEMANMEET KAUR 301 93 A2 302 86 A2 30 90 A2 54 86 B1 55 74 B1 48 80 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 429 85.8 4th G G COMMERCE

46 12624529 G G COMMERCESHIVAANGINI SINGH 301 91 A2 302 88 A2 30 93 A1 54 88 A2 55 76 B1 48 82 B2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 436 87.2 3rd G G COMMERCE

47 12624505 G G SCIENCE SOHANA YESMIN 301 80 C1 302 90 A2 42 82 B1 43 91 A2 44 95 A1 48 86 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 438 87.6 G G SCIENCE
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48 12624552 G G HUM PRARONA BHATTACHARJEE 301 86 B1 302 89 A2 27 89 A2 29 90 A2 30 90 A2 48 80 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 444 88.8 2nd PASS 444 88.8 2nd G G HUM

49 12624560 G G HUM SANCHITA BHATTACHARYA 301 92 A2 302 90 A1 27 85 A2 29 91 A1 30 93 A1 48 86 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 451 90.2 1st PASS 451 90.2 1st G G HUM

50 12624496 G G SCIENCE SHABNAM KHATUN 301 80 C1 41 94 A2 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 44 95 A1 48 80 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 459 91.8 6th G G SCIENCE

51 12624503 G G SCIENCE DEBOLEENA DAWN 301 95 A1 41 84 B1 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 44 95 A1 48 92 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 464 92.8 5th G G SCIENCE

52 12624519 G G COMMERCESHREYA PAL 301 95 A1 30 97 A1 41 94 A2 54 96 A1 55 92 A1 48 91 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 474 94.8 1st G G COMMERCE

53 12624492 G G SCIENCE NEHA SINGH 301 95 A1 41 94 A2 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 44 97 A1 48 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 476 95.2 2nd G G SCIENCE

54 12624544 C B HUM BISHNU DEV SANTRA 301 63 D1 302 62 D1 27 60 C2 29 66 C2 30 61 C2 48 57 D2 A1 A1 A2 PASS 312 62.4 PASS 312 62.4 C B HUM

55 12624516 C B COMMERCESUBHRANIL ADAK 301 86 B1 30 56 D1 54 66 C2 55 58 C2 65 71 D1 48 57 D2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 337 67.4 C B COMMERCE

56 12624510 C B SCIENCE SURAJ KUMAR DANSANA 301 73 C2 41 72 B2 42 72 C1 43 70 C1 83 76 C2 48 56 D2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 363 72.6 C B SCIENCE

57 12624539 C B HUM AMAN KUMAR BALMIKI 301 81 C1 302 76 B2 27 74 B2 29 78 B2 30 66 C1 48 75 C1 A2 A1 A2 PASS 375 75 PASS 375 75 C B HUM

58 12624562 C B HUM SUROJIT KHAN 301 86 B1 302 82 B1 27 62 C2 29 83 B1 30 82 B1 48 78 C1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 395 79 PASS 395 79 C B HUM

59 12624559 C B HUM SAJAL SAHA 301 84 B2 302 84 A2 27 78 B1 29 86 A2 30 84 A2 48 86 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 416 83.2 PASS 416 83.2 C B HUM

60 12624526 C B COMMERCEANIKET KUMAR 301 84 B2 30 84 A2 41 69 C1 54 89 A2 55 94 A1 48 88 B1 A2 A1 A1 PASS 420 84.0 5th C B COMMERCE

61 12624498 C B SCIENCE RANVIJAY BHARTI 301 90 A2 41 73 B2 42 90 A2 43 85 B1 83 90 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 428 85.6 C B SCIENCE

62 12624553 C G HUM PRITY KUMARI 301 87 B1 302 80 B1 27 80 B1 29 83 B1 30 71 B2 48 60 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 401 80.2 PASS 401 80.2 C G HUM

63 12624518 T G COMMERCESONGEETA RABHA 301 84 B2 30 81 B1 41 50 D1 54 82 B1 55 66 B2 48 81 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 363 72.6 T G COMMERCE

64 12624517 T G COMMERCESWETA KUMARI SHAW 301 93 A2 30 87 A2 41 48 D2 54 86 B1 55 65 B2 48 79 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 379 75.8 T G COMMERCE

65 12624522 T G COMMERCEAYUSHI NETAM 301 84 B2 302 81 B1 30 91 A1 54 81 B2 55 64 C1 48 72 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 401 80.2 T G COMMERCE

66 12624551 T G HUM PALLABI BARUA 301 94 A1 302 86 A2 27 81 B1 29 87 A2 30 79 B1 48 65 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 427 85.4 4th PASS 427 85.4 4th T G HUM

67 12624548 T G HUM MARJEENA BANO 301 89 B1 302 86 A2 27 84 A2 29 88 A2 30 85 A2 48 61 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 432 86.4 3rd PASS 432 86.4 3rd T G HUM

68 12624530 O B COMMERCEROHIT KUMAR SAHU 301 79 C1 30 75 B2 41 50 D1 54 78 B2 55 57 C2 48 76 C1 A2 A1 A1 PASS 339 67.8 O B COMMERCE

69 12624546 O B HUM GOLDY YADAV 301 73 C2 302 68 C2 27 63 C2 29 72 C1 30 65 C1 48 64 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 341 68.2 PASS 341 68.2 O B HUM

70 12624558 O B HUM SAHIL 301 66 D1 302 70 C1 27 67 C1 29 74 C1 30 74 B2 48 71 C2 A1 A1 A2 PASS 351 70.2 PASS 351 70.2 O B HUM

71 12624561 O B HUM SK ASRAFUL ALAM 301 74 C2 302 79 B1 27 78 B1 29 82 B1 30 80 B1 48 69 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 393 78.6 PASS 393 78.6 O B HUM

72 12624506 O B SCIENCE PADMA RANJAN ROUT 301 73 C2 41 69 C1 42 92 A2 43 95 A1 44 89 B1 48 82 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 418 83.6 O B SCIENCE

73 12624491 O B SCIENCE PRATYUSH KUMAR 301 96 A1 41 99 A1 42 99 A1 43 98 A1 44 98 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 490 98.0 1st O B SCIENCE

74 12624523 O G COMMERCEANJALI SAH 301 72 C2 302 71 C1 30 76 B2 54 72 C1 55 57 C2 48 68 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 348 69.6 O G COMMERCE

75 12624507 O G SCIENCE NEHA KUMARI 301 87 B1 302 82 B1 42 73 B2 43 72 C1 44 78 C1 48 87 B1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 392 78.4 O G SCIENCE

BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS BOYSGIRLS BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS BOYS GIRLS

48 28 13 10 1 3 6 11 48 27 13 9 1 3 6 11

below 40% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 below 40%

40% to below 60% 11 6 6 1 0 0 1 1 40% to below 60%

60% to below 80% 23 17 4 5 0 3 4 8 60% to below 80%

8o% and above 14 4 3 3 1 0 1 2 8o% and above

Number of students appeared Number of students passed

GENERAL SC ST OBCGENERAL SC ST OBC



STREAM-SCIENCE

SUB A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL PI

ENG 5 7 1 2 5 2 1 0 0 23 133 72.28

HIN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 87.50

MATHS 4 5 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 21 117 69.64

PHY 11 4 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 23 157 85.33

CHEM 9 6 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 23 155 84.24

BIO 10 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 14 101 90.18

CS 2 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 9 48 66.67

PHE 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 16 75 58.59

TOTAL 

(Except 

PHE)

42 23 18 7 15 5 5 0 0 115 725 78.80

STREAM -COMMERCE

SUB A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL PI

ENG 1 5 2 7 7 5 1 0 0 28 135 60.27

HIN 0 3 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 14 68 60.71

ECO 3 6 6 8 2 2 1 0 0 28 158 70.54

MATHS 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 1 0 9 25 34.72

BST 1 3 6 4 7 6 1 0 0 28 133 59.38

ACCT 2 1 4 4 7 10 0 0 0 28 125 55.80

IP 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 5 15 37.50

PHE 0 1 2 8 3 5 6 3 0 28 101 45.089

TOTAL 

(Except 

PHE)

7 19 20 26 28 29 10 1 0 140 659 58.84

HUMANITIES

SUB A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL PI

ENG 1 1 5 2 2 7 5 1 0 24 95 49.479

HIN 1 5 6 4 3 2 3 0 0 24 123 64.063

HIST 1 4 6 5 4 3 0 1 0 24 123 64.063

GEOG 1 6 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 24 130 67.708

ECO 1 4 8 5 3 1 2 0 0 24 128 66.667

PHE 0 0 4 1 2 4 9 4 0 24 71 36.979
TOTAL 

(Except 

PHE)

5 20 31 20 16 15 11 2 0 120 599 62.40

OVERALL

STREAM A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL PI

SCI 42 23 18 7 15 5 5 0 0 115 725 78.80

COM 7 19 20 26 28 29 10 1 0 140 659 58.84

HUM 5 20 31 20 16 15 11 2 0 120 599 62.40

TOTAL 

(Except 

PHE)

54 62 69 53 59 49 26 3 0 375 1983 66.10

KV CRPF DURGAPUR

RESULT ANALYSIS AISSCE-2020
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1 12624490 G B ANIRBAN MAJI 301 94 A1 41 93 A2 42 95 A1 43 91 A2 44 98 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 471 94.2 3rd

2 12624491 O B PRATYUSH KUMAR 301 96 A1 41 99 A1 42 99 A1 43 98 A1 44 98 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 490 98.0 1st

3 12624492 G G NEHA SINGH 301 95 A1 41 94 A2 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 44 97 A1 48 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 476 95.2 2nd

4 12624493 G B SAYAN BANERJEE 301 91 A2 41 95 A1 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 44 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 471 94.2 3rd

5 12624494 G B
ROHIT BASU ROY 

CHOUDHURY
301 95 A1 41 95 A1 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 83 96 A1 48 93 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 476 95.2 2nd

6 12624495 G B BIKRAM SAHA 301 93 A2 41 78 B1 42 95 A1 43 83 B1 83 91 B1 48 78 C1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 440 88.0

7 12624496 G G SHABNAM KHATUN 301 80 C1 41 94 A2 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 44 95 A1 48 80 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 459 91.8 6th

8 12624497 G B RUDRA BANERJEE 301 92 A2 41 94 A2 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 44 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 471 94.2 3rd

9 12624498 C B RANVIJAY BHARTI 301 90 A2 41 73 B2 42 90 A2 43 85 B1 83 90 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 428 85.6

10 12624499 G B ABINASH MONDAL 301 80 C1 41 91 A2 42 91 A2 43 75 B2 83 90 B1 48 67 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 427 85.4

11 12624500 G B ANUBHAV DAS 301 92 A2 41 82 B1 42 95 A1 43 93 A2 44 95 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 457 91.4

12 12624501 G B SHIVAM TIWARI 301 84 B2 41 96 A1 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 83 96 A1 48 62 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 466 93.2 4th

13 12624502 G G BEAUTY KUMARI 301 80 C1 41 65 C1 42 81 B1 43 93 A2 44 92 A2 48 94 A1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 411 82.2

14 12624503 G G DEBOLEENA DAWN 301 95 A1 41 84 B1 42 95 A1 43 95 A1 44 95 A1 48 92 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 464 92.8 5th

15 12624504 G B ABHISHEK SHARMA 301 90 A2 41 60 C2 42 85 A2 43 88 A2 44 95 A1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 418 83.6

16 12624505 G G SOHANA YESMIN 301 80 C1 302 90 A1 42 82 B1 43 91 A2 44 95 A1 48 86 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 438 87.6

17 12624506 O B PADMA RANJAN ROUT 301 73 C2 41 69 C1 42 92 A2 43 95 A1 44 89 B1 48 82 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 418 83.6

18 12624507 O G NEHA KUMARI 301 87 B1 302 82 B1 42 73 B2 43 72 C1 44 78 C1 48 87 B1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 392 78.4

19 12624508 G B AKASH KUMAR SINGH 301 77 C1 41 55 D1 42 82 B1 43 85 B1 83 82 C1 48 63 D1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 381 76.2

20 12624509 G B MD DANYAAL QAMAR 301 91 A2 41 67 C1 42 78 B1 43 80 B1 83 85 B2 48 73 C1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 401 80.2

21 12624510 C B SURAJ KUMAR DANSANA 301 73 C2 41 72 B2 42 72 C1 43 70 C1 83 76 C2 48 56 D2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 363 72.6

22 12624511 G B SHUBHAM SINGH 301 67 D1 41 52 D1 42 62 D1 43 70 C1 83 70 D1 48 67 C2 A2 A1 A2 PASS 321 64.2

23 12624563 G B SUBHAJIT BISWAS 301 84 B2 41 59 C2 42 83 B1 43 87 A2 44 74 C1 48 73 C1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 387 77.4

SCIENCE

% POSITIO

N
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SUB A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL PI

ENG 5 7 1 2 5 2 1 0 0 23 133 72.28

HIN 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 87.50

MATHS 4 5 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 21 117 69.64

PHY 11 4 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 23 157 85.33

CHEM 9 6 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 23 155 84.24

BIO 10 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 14 101 90.18

CS 2 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 9 48 66.67

PHE 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 16 75 58.59
TOTAL 

(Except 

PHE)

42 23 18 7 15 5 5 0 0 115 725 78.80

SUB 0-32 

%

33-

44%

45-

59%

60-

74%

75-

89%

90 & 

ABOVE

TOT

AL

ENG 0 0 0 3 8 12 23

HIN 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

MATHS 0 0 3 6 3 9 21

PHY 0 0 0 3 6 14 23

CHEM 0 0 0 3 7 13 23

BIO 0 0 0 1 2 11 14

CS 0 0 0 1 3 5 9

PHE 0 0 1 6 5 4 16

TOTAL 

(Except 

PHE)

0 0 3 17 30 65 115

0 0 0 2 11 10 23OVERALL XII SCI
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1 12624512 G TANU PAWAR 301 81 C1 302 67 C2 30 60 C2 54 66 C2 55 56 C2 48 63 D1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 330 66.0

2 12624513 B RAJAN JHA 301 78 C1 30 79 B1 41 58 C2 54 75 C1 55 58 C2 48 70 C2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 348 69.6

3 12624514 G INDIRA CHAKRABORTY 301 90 A2 302 80 B1 30 79 B1 54 79 B2 55 56 C2 48 74 C1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 384 76.8

4 12624515 G SMRITI RAY 301 80 C1 30 67 C1 54 71 C2 55 61 C1 65 76 C2 48 71 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 355 71.0

5 12624516 B SUBHRANIL ADAK 301 86 B1 30 56 D1 54 66 C2 55 58 C2 65 71 D1 48 57 D2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 337 67.4

6 12624517 G SWETA KUMARI SHAW 301 93 A2 30 87 A2 41 48 D2 54 86 B1 55 65 B2 48 79 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 379 75.8

7 12624518 G SONGEETA RABHA 301 84 B2 30 81 B1 41 50 D1 54 82 B1 55 66 B2 48 81 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 363 72.6

8 12624519 G SHREYA PAL 301 95 A1 30 97 A1 41 94 A2 54 96 A1 55 92 A1 48 91 A2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 474 94.8 1st

9 12624520 G PRIYANKA KUMARI THAKUR 301 80 C1 302 72 C1 30 75 B2 54 73 C1 55 62 C1 48 57 D2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 362 72.4

10 12624521 G MANMEET KAUR 301 93 A2 302 86 A2 30 90 A2 54 86 B1 55 74 B1 48 80 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 429 85.8 4th

11 12624522 G AYUSHI NETAM 301 84 B2 302 81 B1 30 91 A1 54 81 B2 55 64 C1 48 72 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 401 80.2

12 12624523 G ANJALI SAH 301 72 C2 302 71 C1 30 76 B2 54 72 C1 55 57 C2 48 68 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 348 69.6

13 12624524 G ANJALI PATEL 301 76 C2 302 70 C1 30 72 B2 54 70 C2 55 59 C1 48 58 D2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 347 69.4

14 12624525 B SOMNATH THAKUR 301 85 B2 302 89 A2 30 90 A2 54 90 A2 55 90 A2 48 84 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 444 88.8 2nd
15 12624526 B ANIKET KUMAR 301 84 B2 30 84 A2 41 69 C1 54 89 A2 55 94 A1 48 88 B1 A2 A1 A1 PASS 420 84.0 5th

16 12624527 G PAYAL DAS 301 80 C1 30 77 B1 54 73 C1 55 58 C2 65 76 C2 48 60 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 364 72.8

17 12624528 B DIPAK PRASAD 301 82 B2 30 72 B2 41 53 D1 54 77 B2 55 56 C2 48 82 B2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 340 68.0

18 12624529 G SHIVAANGINI SINGH 301 91 A2 302 88 A2 30 93 A1 54 88 A2 55 76 B1 48 82 B2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 436 87.2 3rd
19 12624530 B ROHIT KUMAR SAHU 301 79 C1 30 75 B2 41 50 D1 54 78 B2 55 57 C2 48 76 C1 A2 A1 A1 PASS 339 67.8

20 12624531 G ITISHA DAS 301 80 C1 302 76 B2 30 78 B1 54 75 C1 55 59 C1 48 73 C1 A1 A2 A1 PASS 368 73.6

21 12624532 B MANISH KUMAR BARNWAL 301 76 C2 302 73 C1 30 62 C2 54 73 C1 55 79 B1 48 70 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 363 72.6

22 12624533 G SAKSHI MISHRA 301 85 B2 30 84 A2 41 51 D1 54 84 B1 55 76 B1 48 80 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 380 76.0

23 12624534 G RITIKA KUMARI 301 90 A2 30 82 B1 54 83 B1 55 61 C1 65 86 B2 48 79 B2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 402 80.4

24 12624535 G KOMAL YADAV 301 85 B2 302 77 B2 30 75 B2 54 76 C1 55 67 B2 48 65 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 380 76.0

25 12624536 G PAMMY KUMARI 301 66 D1 302 66 C2 30 71 B2 54 65 D1 55 56 C2 48 65 D1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 324 64.8

26 12624537 G TANU KUMARI SINGH 301 75 C2 30 71 B2 54 68 C2 55 57 C2 65 73 D1 48 60 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 344 68.8

27 12624538 B AMAN NAYAK 301 86 B1 30 88 A2 41 55 D1 54 84 B1 55 70 B2 48 83 B2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 383 76.6

28 12624564 G VASUNDHARA SHARMA 301 74 C2 302 68 C2 30 69 C1 54 68 C2 55 59 C1 48 63 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 338 67.6

ECO BST ACCT IP

KV CRPF DURGAPUR

RESULT OF AISSCE-2020      CLASS-XII  (STREAM-COMMERCE)
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resultPHY EDUMATHSENGLISH HINDI CORE



COMMERCE

SUB A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL PI

ENG 1 5 2 7 7 5 1 0 0 28 135 60.27

HIN 0 3 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 14 68 60.71

ECO 3 6 6 8 2 2 1 0 0 28 158 70.54

MATHS 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 1 0 9 25 34.72

BST 1 3 6 4 7 6 1 0 0 28 133 59.38

ACCT 2 1 4 4 7 10 0 0 0 28 125 55.80

IP 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 5 15 37.50

PHE 0 1 2 8 3 5 6 3 0 28 101 45.09

TOTAL 

(Except 

PHE)

7 19 20 26 28 29 10 1 0 140 659 58.84

SUB
0-32 

%

33-

44%

45-

59%

60-

74%

75-

89%

90 & 

ABOVE

TOT

AL

ENG 0 0 0 3 19 6 28

HIN 0 0 0 7 7 0 14

ECO 0 0 1 8 14 5 28

MATHS 0 0 7 1 0 1 9

BST 0 0 0 11 15 2 28

ACCT 0 0 13 9 3 3 28

IP 0 0 0 2 3 0 5

PHE 0 0 3 13 11 1 28

TOTAL 

(Except 

PHE)

0 0 21 41 61 17 140

0 0 0 16 11 1 28OVERALL XII COM
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COD

E

MAR

KS

GR
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COD
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GR

1
12624539

B
AMAN KUMAR BALMIKI

301 81 C1 302 76 B2 27 74 B2 29 78 B2 30 66 C1 48 75 C1 A2 A1 A2 PASS 375 75

2
12624540

B
AMIT KUMAR SINGH

301 74 C2 302 74 B2 27 74 B2 29 76 B2 30 74 B2 48 62 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 372 74.4

3 12624541 G ANKITA PARMANIK 301 67 D1 302 62 D1 27 64 C1 29 66 C2 30 55 B1 48 55 D2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 314 62.8

4 12624542 G ANNU KUMARI 301 80 C1 302 82 B1 27 83 A2 29 84 B1 30 81 B1 48 55 D2 A2 A1 A1 PASS 410 82

5 12624543 B BAIBHAV GHOSH 301 73 C2 302 76 B2 27 75 B1 29 80 B1 30 80 D1 48 64 D1 A1 A2 A1 PASS 384 76.8

6 12624544 B BISHNU DEV SANTRA 301 63 D1 302 62 D1 27 60 C2 29 66 C2 30 61 C2 48 57 D2 A1 A1 A2 PASS 312 62.4

7 12624545 G DIYA CHOWDHURY 301 73 C2 302 73 C1 27 72 B2 29 77 B2 30 74 B2 48 68 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 369 73.8

8 12624546 B GOLDY YADAV 301 73 C2 302 68 C2 27 63 C2 29 72 C1 30 65 C1 48 64 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 341 68.2

9 12624547 G KIRAN KUMARI 301 66 D1 302 70 C1 27 65 C1 29 73 C1 30 74 B2 48 71 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 348 69.6

10 12624548 G MARJEENA BANO 301 89 B1 302 86 A2 27 84 A2 29 88 A2 30 85 A2 48 61 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 432 86.4 3rd

11 12624549 G NAZMA BEGUM 301 71 C2 302 75 B2 27 73 B2 29 79 B2 30 82 B1 48 63 D1 A1 A2 A1 PASS 380 76

12 12624550 G NIKITA KUMARI SHOW 301 62 D1 302 57 D1 27 54 D2 29 62 D1 30 50 D1 48 54 D2 A1 A2 A1 PASS 285 57

13 12624551 G PALLABI BARUA 301 94 A1 302 86 A2 27 81 B1 29 87 A2 30 79 B1 48 65 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 427 85.4 4th

14 12624552 G PRARONA BHATTACHARJEE 301 86 B1 302 89 A2 27 89 A2 29 90 A2 30 90 A2 48 80 B2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 444 88.8 2nd

15 12624553 G PRITY KUMARI 301 87 B1 302 80 B1 27 80 B1 29 83 B1 30 71 B2 48 60 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 401 80.2

16 12624554 G PRIYANKA MAHATO 301 86 B1 302 83 B1 27 78 B1 29 85 A2 30 79 B1 48 84 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 411 82.2

17 12624555 B ROHAN MUNDKAR 301 60 D2 302 67 C2 27 70 B2 29 71 C1 30 70 C1 48 66 D1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 338 67.6

18 12624556 G RUPA YADAV 301 84 B2 302 82 B1 27 65 C1 29 84 B1 30 77 B1 48 84 B1 A1 A2 A1 PASS 392 78.4

19 12624557 B SACHIN KUMAR SINGH 301 76 C2 302 85 A2 27 90 A1 29 87 A2 30 87 A2 48 66 D1 A1 A1 A2 PASS 425 85 5th

20 12624558 B SAHIL 301 66 D1 302 70 C1 27 67 C1 29 74 C1 30 74 B2 48 71 C2 A1 A1 A2 PASS 351 70.2

21 12624559 B SAJAL SAHA 301 84 B2 302 84 A2 27 78 B1 29 86 A2 30 84 A2 48 86 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 416 83.2

22 12624560 G SANCHITA BHATTACHARYA 301 92 A2 302 90 A1 27 85 A2 29 91 A1 30 93 A1 48 86 B1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 451 90.2 1st

23 12624561 B SK ASRAFUL ALAM 301 74 C2 302 79 B1 27 78 B1 29 82 B1 30 80 B1 48 69 C2 A1 A1 A1 PASS 393 78.6

24 12624562 B SUROJIT KHAN 301 86 B1 302 82 B1 27 62 C2 29 83 B1 30 82 B1 48 78 C1 A1 A1 A1 PASS 395 79
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result TOTAL % RANK

KV CRPF DURGAPUR

PHY EDUENGLISH HINDI CORE HISTORY GEOGRAPHY ECONOMICS

RESULT OF AISSCE-2020      CLASS-XII  (STREAM-HUMANITIES)
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HUMANITIES

SUB A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E TOTAL PI

ENG 1 1 5 2 2 7 5 1 0 24 95 49.48

HIN 1 5 6 4 3 2 3 0 0 24 123 64.06

HIST 1 4 6 5 4 3 0 1 0 24 123 64.06

GEOG 1 6 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 24 130 67.71

ECO 1 4 8 5 3 1 2 0 0 24 128 66.67

PHE 0 0 4 1 2 4 9 4 0 24 71 36.98

TOTAL 

(Excep

t PHE)

5 20 31 20 16 15 11 2 0 120 599 62.40

SUB
0-32 

%

33-

44%

45-

59%

60-

74%

75-

89%

90 

& 

ABO

VE

TOTA

L

ENG 0 0 0 12 10 2 24

HIN 0 0 1 8 14 1 24

HIST 0 0 1 12 10 1 24

GEOG 0 0 0 7 15 2 24

ECO 0 0 2 9 11 2 24

PHE 0 0 4 13 7 0 24

TOTAL 0 0 4 48 60 8 120

0 0 1 7 15 1 24OVERALL XII HUM



S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENTS TOTAL MARKS 

OBTAINED

% MARKS RANK

1 12624491 PRATYUSH KUMAR 490 98 1st

2 12624492 NEHA SINGH 476 95.2 2nd

3 12624494 ROHIT BASU ROY CHOUDHURY 476 95.2 2nd

4 12624490 ANIRBAN MAJI 471 94.2 3rd

5 12624497 RUDRA BANERJEE 471 94.2 3rd

6 12624493 SAYAN BANERJEE 471 94.2 3rd

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENTS TOTAL MARKS 

OBTAINED

% MARKS RANK

1 12624519 SHREYA PAL 474 94.8 1st

2 12624525 SOMNATH THAKUR 444 88.8 2nd

3 12624529 SHIVAANGINI SINGH 436 87.2 3rd

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF STUDENTS TOTAL MARKS 

OBTAINED

% MARKS RANK

1 12624560 SANCHITA BHATTACHARYA 451 90.2 1st

2 12624552 PRARONA BHATTACHARJEE 444 88.8 2nd

3 12624548 MARJEENA BANO 432 86.4 3rd

STREAM- COMMERCE

KV CRPF DURGAPUR 

RANK HOLDERS

STREAM- HUMANITIES

KV CRPF DURGAPUR 

RANK HOLDERS

STREAM- SCIENCE

KV CRPF DURGAPUR 

RANK HOLDERS



KV CRPF DURGAPUR 

RANK HOLDERS

KV CRPF DURGAPUR 

RANK HOLDERS

KV CRPF DURGAPUR 

RANK HOLDERS



S.NO SUBJECT SEC NAME OF TEACHER
Total 

appeared

Total 

passed
pass % A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E

TOTAL 

(N)
£ N XW PI 

Sign of 

Teacher

SCI MRS S CHATTERJEE 23 23 100 5 7 1 2 5 2 1 0 0 23 133 72.28

COM MRS S CHATTERJEE 28 28 100 1 5 2 7 7 5 1 0 0 28 135 60.27

HUM MRS S CHATTERJEE 24 24 100 1 1 5 2 2 7 5 1 0 24 95 49.48

75 75 100 7 13 8 11 14 14 7 1 0 75 363 60.50

SCI MR VINAY SINGH 2 2 100 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 14 87.50

COM MR VINAY SINGH 14 14 100 0 3 2 2 4 3 0 0 0 14 68 60.71

HUM MR VINAY SINGH 24 24 100 1 5 6 4 3 2 3 0 0 24 123 64.06

40 40 100 2 8 9 6 7 5 3 0 0 40 205 64.06

SCI MR P KUMAR 21 21 100 4 5 3 2 3 2 2 0 0 21 117 69.64

COM MR P KUMAR 9 9 100 0 1 0 0 1 1 5 1 0 9 25 34.72

30 30 100 4 6 3 2 4 3 7 1 0 30 142 59.17

4 PHYSICS SCI MR N KUMAR 23 23 100 11 4 5 1 1 0 1 0 0 23 157 85.33

5 CHEMISTRY SCI MR M PRASAD 23 23 100 9 6 4 1 3 0 0 0 0 23 155 84.24

6 BIOLOGY SCI MRS P SHRIVASTAVA 14 14 100 10 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 14 101 90.18

7 COMP. SCI SCI MR B BANERJEE 9 9 100 2 0 3 1 1 1 1 0 0 9 48 66.67

8 I.P COM MR B BANERJEE 5 5 100 0 0 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 5 15 37.50

9 BST COM MR R NAPIT 28 28 100 1 3 6 4 7 6 1 0 0 28 133 59.38

10 ACCT COM MR R NAPIT 28 28 100 2 1 4 4 7 10 0 0 0 28 125 55.80

COM MS M SINGH 28 28 100 3 6 6 8 2 2 1 0 0 28 158 70.54

HUM MS M SINGH 24 24 100 1 4 8 5 3 1 2 0 0 24 128 66.67

52 52 100.00 4 10 14 13 5 3 3 0 0 52 286 68.75

12 HISTORY HUM MRS T SHARMA 24 24 100 1 4 6 5 4 3 0 1 0 24 123 64.06

13 GEOG HUM MR A K SINGH 24 24 100 1 6 6 4 4 2 1 0 0 24 130 67.71

SCI MR P NANDI 16 16 100 2 2 2 2 3 2 2 1 0 16 75 58.59

COM MR P NANDI 28 28 100.00 0 1 2 8 3 5 6 3 0 28 101 45.09

HUM MR P NANDI 24 24 100 0 0 4 1 2 4 9 4 0 24 71 36.98

68 68 100.00 2 3 8 11 8 11 17 8 0 68 247 45.40

75 75 100.00 54 62 69 53 59 49 26 3 0 375 1983 66.10

75 75 100.00 56 65 77 64 67 60 43 11 0 443 2230 62.92

STREAM-WISE PERFORMANCE INDEX

STREAM
Total 

appeared

Total 

passed
pass % PI

SCIENCE 23 23 100 78.80
COM 28 28 100 58.84
HUM 24 24 100 62.40
TOTAL 75 75 100 66.10

Formula to calculate PI:

Where, £ N XW is summation of product of total student & weightage

N= Total No. of students

n= 8

A1 A2 B1 B2 C1 C2 D1 D2 E
TOTAL 

(N)

N 6 5 6 8 2 4 1 0 0 32

W 8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1 0

PI = {(£ N XW) *100}/ N *n

11 ECO

TOTAL

14 PHE

TOTAL 
OVERALL (ALL STREAM)- WITHOUT PHE

OVERALL (ALL STREAM)- WITH PHE

2 HINDI

TOTAL 

3 MATHS

TOTAL 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF DURGAPUR

RESULT ANALYSIS-CLASS-XII-2020 [PERFORMANCE INDEX]

1 ENGLISH

TOTAL 



S.NO SUBJECT SEC NAME OF TEACHER
Total 

appeared

Total 

passed
pass % 0-32% 33-44% 45-59% 60-74% 75-89%

90 & 

Above

TOTAL 

(N)

SCI MRS S CHATTERJEE 23 23 100 0 0 0 3 8 12 23

COM MRS S CHATTERJEE 28 28 100 0 0 0 3 19 6 28

HUM MRS S CHATTERJEE 24 24 100 0 0 0 12 10 2 24
75 75 100 0 0 0 18 37 20 75

SCI MR VINAY SINGH 2 2 100 0 0 0 0 1 1 2

COM MR VINAY SINGH 14 14 100 0 0 0 7 7 0 14

HUM MR VINAY SINGH 24 24 100 0 0 1 8 14 1 24
40 40 100 0 0 1 15 22 2 40

SCI MR P KUMAR 21 21 100 0 0 3 6 3 9 21

COM MR P KUMAR 9 9 100 0 0 7 1 0 1 9
30 30 100 0 0 10 7 3 10 30

4 PHYSICS SCI MR N KUMAR 23 23 100 0 0 0 3 6 14 23
5 CHEMISTRY SCI MR M PRASAD 23 23 100 0 0 0 3 7 13 23
6 BIOLOGY SCI MRS P SHRIVASTAVA 14 14 100 0 0 0 1 2 11 14
7 COMP. SCI SCI MR B BANERJEE 9 9 100 0 0 0 1 3 5 9
8 I.P COM MR B BANERJEE 5 5 100 0 0 0 2 3 0 5
9 BST COM MR R NAPIT 28 28 100 0 0 0 11 15 2 28

10 ACCT COM MR R NAPIT 28 28 100 0 0 13 9 3 3 28

COM MS M SINGH 28 28 100.00 0 0 1 8 14 5 28

HUM MS M SINGH 24 24 100 0 0 2 9 11 2 24
52 52 100.00 0 0 3 17 25 7 52

12 HISTORY HUM MRS T SHARMA 24 24 100 0 0 1 12 10 1 24
13 GEOG HUM MR A K SINGH 24 24 100 0 0 0 7 15 2 24

SCI MR P NANDI 16 16 100 0 0 1 6 5 4 16

COM MR P NANDI 28 28 100.00 0 0 3 13 11 1 28

HUM MR P NANDI 24 24 100 0 0 4 13 7 0 24
68 68 100.00 0 0 8 32 23 5 68

STREAM
Total 

appeared

Total 

passed
pass % 0-32% 33-44% 45-59% 60-74% 75-89%

90 & 

Above

TOTAL 

(N)

SCIENCE 23 23 100 0 0 0 2 11 10 23

COM 28 28 100 0 0 0 16 11 1 28

HUM 24 24 100 0 0 1 7 15 1 24

TOTAL 75 75 100.00 0 0 1 25 37 12 75

STREAM-WISE MARKS RANGE

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF DURGAPUR

RESULT ANALYSIS-CLASS-XII-2020 [MARKS RANGE]

1 ENGLISH

TOTAL 

2 HINDI

TOTAL 

14 PHE

TOTAL 

3 MATHS

TOTAL 

11 ECO

TOTAL



S.NO SUBJECT PASS % PI RANK (as Per PI) Name of Teacher

1 BIOLOGY 100 90.18 1st Mrs P Shrivastava

2 PHYSICS 100 85.33 2nd Mr N Kumar

3 CHEMISTRY 100 84.24 3rd Mr M Prasad

4 ECO 100.00 68.75 4th Ms M Singh

5 GEOG 100 67.71 5th Mr A K Singh

6 COMP. SCI 100 66.67 6th Mr B Banerjee

7 HISTORY 100 64.06 7th Mrs T Sharma

8 HINDI 100 64.06 8th Mr P Yadav

9 MATHS 100 59.17 9th Mr P Kumar

10 ENGLISH 100 60.50 10th Mrs S Chatterjee

11 BST 100 59.38 11th Mr R Napit

12 ACCT 100 55.80 12th Mr R Napit

13 PHE 100.00 45.40 13th Mr P Nandi

14 I.P 100 37.50 14th Mr B Banerjee

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA CRPF DURGAPUR

RANK OF TEACHER AS PER PI-AISSCE-2020
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1 ENGLISH 105 100 95.24 39.51 108 104 96.3 42.9 104 103 99.04 47.37 82 82 100 61.28 79 79 100 49.53 75 75 100.00 60.50 10.97

2 HINDI CORE 66 65 98.48 48.82 67 64 95.52 46.16 62 62 100 66.76 49 49 100 50.26 49 49 100 52.55 40 40 100.00 64.06 11.51

3 MATHS 45 36 80 36.81 47 45 95.74 34.66 37 37 100 44.54 32 32 100 59.38 24 24 100 77.08 30 30 100.00 59.17 -17.92

4 PHYSICS 39 39 100 66.99 41 41 100 66.77 35 35 100 81.79 32 32 100 69.92 27 27 100 72.69 23 23 100.00 85.33 12.64

5 CHEMISTRY 39 39 100 54.17 41 41 100 52.74 35 35 100 62.14 32 32 100 60.55 27 27 100 75.46 23 23 100.00 84.24 8.78

6 BIOLOGY 14 14 100 53.57 15 15 100 65 20 20 100 71.25 18 18 100 86.11 18 18 100 76.39 14 14 100.00 90.18 13.79

7 COMP SCI 18 18 100 58.33 19 19 100 65.79 15 15 100 58.33 12 12 100 63.54 9 9 100 69.44 9 9 100.00 66.67 -2.78

8 IP ##### ##### 5 5 100 62.5 3 3 100 79.17 6 6 100 79.17 5 5 100.00 37.50 -41.67

9 ACCT 33 32 96.97 39.39 34 34 100 31.99 33 33 100 52.65 30 30 100 49.17 27 27 100 59.72 28 28 100.00 55.80 -3.92

10 BST 33 33 100 52.65 34 31 91.18 40.07 33 33 100 40.91 30 30 100 63.33 27 27 100 61.11 28 28 100.00 59.38 -1.74

11 POL SCI 10 9 90 40 ##### ##### #### ##### ##### 0.00

12 ECONOMICS 56 53 94.64 51.23 67 53 79.1 33.56 69 63 91.3 48.96 50 46 92 41.25 52 51 98.08 43.51 52 52 100.00 68.75 25.24

13 HISTORY 33 33 100 51.23 33 32 96.97 55.68 36 36 100 72.22 20 20 100 56.3 25 25 100 66 24 24 100.00 64.06 -1.94

14 GEOGRAPHY 34 31 91.18 60.23 34 33 97.06 72.54 36 35 97.22 54.86 20 20 100 63.1 25 25 100 68 24 24 100.00 67.71 -0.29

15 PHYSICAL EDU ##### 1 1 100 25 104 99 95.19 45.42 80 77 96.3 48.75 79 74 93.67 43.83 68 68 100.00 45.40 1.58

105 86 81.9 48.5 108 87 80.56 45.38 104 101 97.12 54.4 82 82 100 56.8 79 78 98.73 59.96 75 75 100.00 62.92 2.96

2019 2020

VARIA

TION

OVERALL

KV CRPF DURGAPUR

YEAR-WISE VARIATION 

S.N

O
SUBJECT

2015 2016 2017 2018


